201
MICROTECH
MADE IN UKRAINE
COMPUTERIZED DISK THICKNESS  gauges
0,1μm
Item No
Range Reso-
lution
Accu-
racy Depth Contact
points D
Pr
es
et
Go
/N
oG
o
Ma
x/M
in
Fo
rm
ula
Tim
er
Me
mo
ry
W
IR
EL
ES
S
US
B
mm mm μm mm mm
THICKNESS GAUGE with DISK ANVILS 20mm
137010127D2 0-10
0,0001
±12 120
Disk
D=20mm
• • • • •
Fo
lde
rs
/ 2
00
0 v
al
Lo
ng
 ra
ng
e /
 HI
D
US
B H
ID
/ U
pd
ate
 fir
mw
are
137020127D2 0-20 ±15 120 • • • • •
137025207D2 0-25 ±18 200 • • • • •
137025407D2 ±25 400 • • • • •
137050307D2
0-50
±25 300 • • • • •
137050407D2 ±30 400 • • • • •
137050807D2 ±40 800 • • • • •
137100407D2 0-100 ±30 400 • • • • •
137100807D2 ±55 800 • • • • •
137150407D2 0-150 ±55 400 • • • • •
137150807D2 ±80 800 • • • • •
137300407D2 150-300 ±70 400 • • • • •
137300807D2 ±95 800 • • • • •
THICKNESS GAUGE with DISK ANVILS 30mm
137025207D3 0-25
0,0001
±18 200
Disk
D=30mm
• • • • •
Fo
lde
rs
/ 2
00
0 v
al
Lo
ng
 ra
ng
e /
 HI
D
US
B H
ID
/ U
pd
ate
 fir
mw
are
137025407D3 ±25 400 • • • • •
137050307D3
0-50
±25 300 • • • • •
137050407D3 ±30 400 • • • • •
137050807D3 ±40 800 • • • • •
137100407D3 0-100 ±30 400 • • • • •
137100807D3 ±55 800 • • • • •
137150407D3 0-150 ±55 400 • • • • •
137150807D3 ±80 800 • • • • •
137300407D3 150-300 ±70 400 • • • • •
137300807D3 ±95 800 • • • • •
THICKNESS GAUGE with DISK ANVILS 50mm
137025207D5 0-25
0,0001
±18 200
Disk
D=50mm
• • • • •
Fo
lde
rs
/ 2
00
0 v
al
Lo
ng
 ra
ng
e /
 HI
D
US
B H
ID
/ U
pd
ate
 fir
mw
are
137025407D5 ±25 400 • • • • •
137050307D5
0-50
±25 300 • • • • •
137050407D5 ±30 400 • • • • •
137050807D5 ±40 800 • • • • •
137100407D5 0-100 ±30 400 • • • • •
137100807D5 ±55 800 • • • • •
137150407D5 0-150 ±55 400 • • • • •
137150807D5 ±80 800 • • • • •
137300407D5 150-300 ±70 400 • • • • •
137300807D5 ±95 800 • • • • •
CUSTOM RANGE AND DEPTH FOR REQUEST
•	 Industry 4.0 adopted sub-micron Computerized thickness gauge  with range up to 300mm and depth up to 800mm
•	 Functions: Go/NoGo, Max/Min, Formula, Timer, Linear correction, Temperature correction, Resolution selecting, Connection status
•	 Memory manager: 2000 values, Folders system, Statistics mode, Memory data transfer
•	 Modifications with DISK D 20, 30, 50mm (Custom Diameters for request)
•	 4 MODES DATA TRANSFER:  WIRELESS to MDS app (Windows, Android, iOS, MacOS); WIRELESS HID, WIRELESS HID+MAC, USB HID
•	 Calibration certificate included (ISO17025 (Ilac MRA))
iOT DATA BUTTON MDS SOFTWARE iOT DISPLAY UNITFREE versions of MDS APP
CALIBRATION PROTOCOL
USB DATA/CHARGING
 CABLE
COMPLECTATION OPTIONAL
WIRELESS HID
USB HID
DIRECT TO ANY APP & OS
WIRELESS to MDS app
FREE VERSIONS